Disposable anesthesia face masks.
LiteStar anesthesia face mask is for dispo-
sable use. The teardrop shape of the mask
supports an anatomical fit. The transparent
mask body allows for continuous observa-
tion of the patient’s condition. There is a
color coded reinforcing ring placed around
the mask connector, which provides stable

face masks.
LITESTAR®02 |
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Package of Order No.
Mask, LiteStar, without hook ring
size 1, neonate 30 pcs. MP01501
size 2, infant 30 pcs. MP01502
size 3, toddler 30 pcs. MP01503
size 4, small adult 30 pcs. MP01504
size 5, medium adult 30 pcs. MP01505
size 6, large adult 30 pcs. MP01506
Headgear, Silicone, reusable
small 1 pc. MP01557
large 1 pc. MP01558
Headgear, Soft Fabric, disposable
small 1 pc. MP01559
large 1 pc. MP01560
Headgear, Soft Rubber, disposable
small 1 pc. MP01561
large 1 pc. MP01562
Hook ring for LiteStar masks
with 15 mm OD connector (size 1–2) 30 pcs. MP01551
with 22 mm ID connector (size 3–6) 30 pcs. MP01552
D
-9
56
-2